Video | DVR 670 Series
DVR 670 Series
u 8/16 Channel 4CIF real-time digital recording
u Flexible high-resolution HDMI and VGA monitor
outputs
u Hybrid camera viewing and recording
u Remote viewing, playback, control, and

- Operating <93% non-condensing
- Storage <95% non-condensing
Ordering information
DVR-670 8ch. base unit
670 Series DVR, 8‑channel, base unit
Order number DVR-670-08A000
DVR-670 16ch. base unit
670 Series DVR, 16‑channel, base unit
Order number DVR-670-16A000
DVR-670 8ch. base unit + DVD
670 Series DVR, 8‑channel, base unit with DVD
Order number DVR-670-08A001
DVR-670 16ch. base unit + DVD
670 Series DVR, 16‑channel, base unit with DVD
Order number DVR-670-16A001
DVR-670 8ch. 500 GB
Order number DVR-670-08A050
DVR-670 16ch. 500 GB
Order number DVR-670-16A050
DVR-670 8ch. 500 GB + DVD
Order number DVR-670-08A051
DVR-670 16ch. 500 GB + DVD
Order number DVR-670-16A051
DVR-670 8ch. 1 TB
Order number DVR-670-08A100
DVR-670 16ch. 1 TB
Order number DVR-670-16A100
4 | DVR 670 Series
DVR-670 8ch. 1 TB + DVD
Order number DVR-670-08A101
DVR-670 16ch. 1 TB + DVD
Order number DVR-670-16A101
DVR-670 8ch. 2 TB
Order number DVR-670-08A200
DVR-670 16ch. 2 TB
Order number DVR-670-16A200
DVR-670 8ch. 2 TB + DVD
Order number DVR-670-08A201
DVR-670 16ch. 2 TB + DVD
Order number DVR-670-16A201
Accessories
DVR-XS050-A Storage Expansion Kit
DVR 600 Series storage expansion 500 GB
Order number DVR-XS050-A
DVR-XS100-A Storage Expansion Kit
DVR 600 Series storage expansion 1 TB
Order number DVR-XS100-A
DVR-XS200-A Storage Expansion Kit
DVR 600 Series storage expansion 2 TB
Order number DVR-XS200-A
KBD‑Digital Keyboard
IntuiKey Digital Keyboard for use with Divar Digital